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Team Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. FRIBOURG - 1 283 287 294 288 278 284 1'714 65x

GOY Audrey U21 96 98 99 97 96 98 584 32x

GABRIEL David U21 96 97 100 100 92 92 577 24x

STURNY Kim El 91 92 95 91 90 94 553 09x

2. NEUCHATEL - 1 275 285 292 295 271 274 1'692 59x

CHENIKOVA Katia U15 93 96 97 99 94 95 574 26x

CHENIKOV Sacha U21 91 98 99 98 92 91 569 19x

TROUBLIO Emil Sen 91 91 96 98 85 88 549 14x

3. VAUD - 1 280 284 296 293 267 271 1'691 55x

STEINER Alicia El 94 96 100 98 94 95 577 25x

RIME Guillaume El 94 94 100 97 90 86 561 13x

TERRY Ludovic El 92 94 96 98 83 90 553 17x

4. FRIBOURG - 2 288 290 288 291 265 1'689 58x

TERCIER Malorie U21 98 99 99 99 89 86 570 24x

PROGIN Kévin El 96 96 95 97 90 89 563 20x

ROSSIER François El 94 95 94 95 86 92 556 14x

5. GENEVE 276 273 293 292 265 1'665 49x

UNGARELLI Sabrina El 93 93 96 97 92 91 562 17x

HAURY Mélody El 89 90 99 98 88 88 552 19x

HATTON Geoffroy El 94 90 98 97 85 87 551 13x

6. VAUD - 2 274 268 289 290 257 263 1'641 33x

ZUFFEREY Christian Sen 95 90 94 98 87 93 557 11x

BRON Déborah El 90 89 97 96 90 87 549 08x

DECAILLET Corentin El 89 89 98 96 80 83 535 14x

7. FRIBOURG - 3 275 275 285 292 237 251 1'615 35x

PILLONEL Vincent El 91 96 97 97 83 88 552 10x

CHAPERON Noémie U19 95 95 97 98 77 81 543 18x

CASTELLA Lionel El 89 84 91 97 77 82 520 07x

8. VALAIS 264 261 283 285 223 197 1'513 24x

ROH Frédéric Sen 90 94 96 97 80 85 542 12x

SCHNIDRIG Roland Vet 85 86 94 96 71 58 490 10x

GUERIN Jérôme Sen 89 81 93 92 72 54 481 02x
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Individuel Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Ct Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. GOY Audrey U21 FR 96 98 99 97 96 98 584 32x

2. STEINER Alicia El VD 94 96 100 98 94 95 577 25x

3. GABRIEL David U21 FR 96 97 100 100 92 92 577 24x

4. CHENIKOVA Katia U15 NE 93 96 97 99 94 95 574 26x

5. TERCIER Malorie U21 FR 98 99 99 99 89 86 570 24x

6. CHENIKOV Sacha U21 NE 91 98 99 98 92 91 569 19x

7. PROGIN Kévin El FR 96 96 95 97 90 89 563 20x

8. UNGARELLI Sabrina El GE 93 93 96 97 92 91 562 17x

9. RIME Guillaume El VD 94 94 100 97 90 86 561 13x

10. WYSS Emeric U21 NE 92 90 98 97 88 92 557 12x

11. ZUFFEREY Christian Sen VD 95 90 94 98 87 93 557 11x

12. ROSSIER François El FR 94 95 94 95 86 92 556 14x

13. TERRY Ludovic El VD 92 94 96 98 83 90 553 17x

14. STURNY Kim El FR 91 92 95 91 90 94 553 09x

15. HAURY Mélody El GE 89 90 99 98 88 88 552 19x

16. PILLONEL Vincent El FR 91 96 97 97 83 88 552 10x

17. HATTON Geoffroy El GE 94 90 98 97 85 87 551 13x

18. TROUBLIO Emil Sen NE 91 91 96 98 85 88 549 14x

19. GOGNIAT Roland Vet JU 91 90 96 97 85 90 549 12x

20. BRON Déborah El VD 90 89 97 96 90 87 549 08x

21. SARTORI Yanis U21 NE 92 96 97 96 81 82 544 11x

22. CHAPERON Noémie U19 FR 95 95 97 98 77 81 543 18x

23. ROH Frédéric Sen VS 90 94 96 97 80 85 542 12x

24. DECAILLET Corentin El VD 89 89 98 96 80 83 535 14x

25. CASTELLA Lionel El FR 89 84 91 97 77 82 520 07x

26. BARRETTA Maeva U15 JU 88 93 93 88 73 82 517 06x

27. SCHNIDRIG Roland Vet VS 85 86 94 96 71 58 490 10x

28. GUERIN Jérôme Sen VS 89 81 93 92 72 54 481 02x
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